
January 12, 2018 Playlist – “Denim and Pearls” 
DJ: John Trentacosti 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Pre-Dance as played: 
The Last Word 
Electric Love 
Extreme Love 
Jesse James 
Sinatra and Chardonnay 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Dance as played: 
Lay Low 
Teenage Dreams 
She’s Gone 
Better When I’m Dancin’ 
My Reason 
Gypsy Queen 
Mates Of Soul 
I Hope You Find It 
Electric Love 
Sweet Caroline 
Hurts Like A Cha Cha 
My Next Love 
Mars Attack 
Hot Tamales 
Lonely Drum 
Stay Strong 
Beautiful Wonderful 
Uptown Funk 
WOW Tokyo 
The Last Word 
I Will Follow Him 
Tension 
Pieces 
East To West 
Looking Out For Angels 
The Night Time 
To The Moon And Back 
Gentleman 
Blessed 
River Of Dreams 
Boots 
Italiano 
Handclappin’/Handclap 
Please Stay 
Zjozzy’s Funk 
The One You’re Waiting On 
Cha Cha Lengua 
Wandering Hearts 
Evergreen 
Just Drunk Enough 
Jambalaya 
You Are The Reason 
Part Time Girlfriend 
 
 
 
 

Alphabetical: 
Beautiful Wonderful 
Better When I’m Dancin’ 
Blessed 
Boots 
Cha Cha Lengua 
East To West 
Electric Love (Twice) 
Evergreen 
Extreme Love 
Gentleman 
Gypsy Queen 
Handclappin’/Handclap 
Hot Tamales 
Hurts Like A Cha Cha 
I Hope You Find It 
I Will Follow Him 
Italiano 
Jambalaya 
Jesse James 
Just Drunk Enough 
Lay Low 
Lonely Drum 
Looking Out For Angels 
Mars Attack 
Mates Of Soul 
My Next Love 
My Reason 
Part Time Girlfriend 
Pieces 
Please Stay 
River Of Dreams 
She’s Gone 
Sinatra and Chardonnay 
Stay Strong 
Sweet Caroline 
Teenage Dreams 
Tension 
The Last Word (Twice) 
The Night Time 
The One You’re Waiting On 
To The Moon And Back 
Uptown Funk 
Wandering Hearts 
WOW Tokyo 
You Are The Reason 
Zjozzy’s Funk 


